Event #

1st DAY

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Time

3:00pm
3:10pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:10pm
4:20pm
4:30pm
4:45pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:40pm
5:50pm
6:00pm
6:40pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:35pm
7:40pm
7:50pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
8:35pm
8:40pm
9:00pm
9:00pm

77th UAAP Athletics Championship
Philsports Track and Field Oval
December 6-10, 2014

Event

100m - decathlon 1
100m - decathlon 1

Division

men
boys

Long Jump - decathlon 2 men
Long Jump - decathlon 2 boys

100m

100m

100m

800m

800m

800m

High Jump

Discus Throw
Shotput - decathlon 3
Shotput - decathlon 3
110m hurdles

110m hurdles

100m hurdles

5000m walk

10,000m run
Hammer Throw

High Jump - decathlon 4
High Jump - decathlon 4
100m

100m

100m

5,000m run

Shotput

Triple Jump

110m hurdles

110m hurdles

100m hurdles

400m - decathlon 5
400m - decathlon 5

boys
women
men
boys
women
men
women
boys
men
boys
men
boys
women
women
men
women
men
boys
boys
women
men
boys
men
boys
men
boys
women
boys
men

Round Remarks

final
final
final
final
heats
heats
heats
heats
heats
heats
final
final
final
final
heats
heats
heats
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final



