

77th UAAP Athletics Championship  
 Philsports Track and Field Oval  
 December 6-10, 2014

Event #	Time	Event	Division	Round	Remarks
1st DAY					
101	3:00pm	100m - decathlon 1	men	final	
102	3:10pm	100m - decathlon 1	boys	final	
103	4:00pm	Long Jump - decathlon 2	men	final	
104	4:00pm	Long Jump - decathlon 2	boys	final	
105	4:00pm	100m	boys	heats	
106	4:10pm	100m	women	heats	
107	4:20pm	100m	men	heats	
108	4:30pm	800m	boys	heats	
109	4:45pm	800m	women	heats	
110	5:00pm	800m	men	heats	
111	5:00pm	High Jump	women	final	
112	5:00pm	Discus Throw	boys	final	
113	5:30pm	Shotput - decathlon 3	men	final	
114	5:30pm	Shotput - decathlon 3	boys	final	
115	5:30pm	110m hurdles	men	heats	
116	5:40pm	110m hurdles	boys	heats	
117	5:50pm	100m hurdles	women	heats	
118	6:00pm	5000m walk	women	final	
119	6:40pm	10,000m run	men	final	
120	7:00pm	Hammer Throw	women	final	
121	7:00pm	High Jump - decathlon 4	men	final	
122	7:00pm	High Jump - decathlon 4	boys	final	
123	7:30pm	100m	boys	final	
124	7:35pm	100m	women	final	
125	7:40pm	100m	men	final	
126	7:50pm	5,000m run	boys	final	
127	8:00pm	Shotput	men	final	
128	8:00pm	Triple Jump	boys	final	
129	8:30pm	110m hurdles	men	final	
130	8:35pm	110m hurdles	boys	final	
131	8:40pm	100m hurdles	women	final	
132	9:00pm	400m - decathlon 5	boys	final	
133	9:00pm	400m - decathlon 5	men	final	